
^*tttfr 
{}r 4cry*

.s-,. -*"i:g ,.,^- .-"r, Eq '"cr-'. "1'1:C fr
"'{.1.:"=r, ;,r " -.r'.-ur!,i?i.,,-. ,l

' 
t'; r\'

]1J"r i i

?# ,,,, 
,.r:

PhiLippine Rice Research lnstitute Quatity Rice. QuaLity Life.
**{m**

Elic*l Sranch Station
Batang, Ligaa City. 4504 Albay

Date: 2423-A4-27

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Sir/Madam:

Please quote yow bost offer for th6 iter s lided belciw, suryect to tie Terms and Condltons provided. Submit your quolation duly sign€d Uy you or
your duv authorized represenlalive nol laler lhan iiay 03, 2023 to bclbacsecrstariart&mail.philrice.gov.ph or sond via fax or drop at PMU box at
Pocurernent Managemer{ Unit (PMU), Batang, Ligao City, 45(x Albay. For any darificalion you may ca[/send thDugh fax to (052){1114122 or PilU
no. 0999-456-9548.

G. Palima
AOil

Procurcment Propct Title: Proq:re+nent of Token/Souv*nir ltern* to be giuen partner agencie* ard LGU staff assisting in the distribution
of RCEF seeds and fer farmers and stakeholders during the canducl, of Palay$ikatan Fsffierc Fbtd Cray this
2nd quarter of 2023

Procurement Project No. :

Approved Budget of the
RCEP-BrC-24.3 PR No.: 2023-04-0 1 26, 2023-04-0 1 25,
180,000.00

30 calendar days
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

,/\,/
/ '- l\ \ I RIJ{ lll}\\

' '. 
"1t 

.. r'...:ll,l .r

' i , . 
" 
,. ' 

' 
! , : r , : r r , r , rr:, lr r \ 11l,, r'rl: rrr "1, r1 '.',r1,. 1r r.,ln. r ' 1.rr,.r .,,,1 "{t}ltllr.r .,1,

i i),rrr:r.trl'r,,,'.i,1." :lr - l,trrr ,,r, n.,,

rr ,l, l .rtrt 1 r- i,". . 'l,l]r,j;, .r,.rl! :r ,:,.:'.r,
! i.1rl .:, tl'l ,r.:'i,..,i,l .,!!,,.-,rrll .: -,.r jl 1.. !rl ,.l .1,,i,,:

I'.a,^.,1:"rrrr,;ri!,,i::r.r..,;,r!r,I1r,:.tr| .,yrl.,:,rl,..r:,r.rt.. l',1',1l tr: '.11,. l,r'.:...,!.\iI,',irl,nr,,

Item No. Quantitv Unit Item and Description Unit Price TotalAmount
Per Request Offer

1 1 lot Token, Token
PhilRice T-shirt

Color:White
Type of Print: Sublimation
Sizes: Small-S0pcs, Medium-1 00pcs,
Large- 1 00pcs, X-Large-S0pcs
Quantity: 300 pieces
(ABC: Php 350.00lpiece)

2 1 lot Token, Token
PhilRice Polo shirt Printing

Color: Navy Blue
Type of Print: Sublimation
Quantity: 150 pieces
Sizes: X-Small-2Spcs, Small-2Spcs,
Medium-S0pcs, Large-25pcs, X-
Large-1 Opcs, XX-Large-1 0, XXX-
Large-5pcs
(ABC: Php 500.00/piece)

Delivery Period:

Place cf Seiiuery: C fn*lppine Rim Research Institute-CE$, Brgy" Maligaya, Science CiS of Munoz, Nueva Ecija
(} nX tsuilding, EllipticatrRoad, Siliman" Quezon City
{l 0thers: Batang, Ligao City, 45M Abry

Wananty: 1 year {non-consumable supptiesfEquipment} and 3 months{consurnabk sn$pties}

PRII*YED ilIAG[EErcil&TURE OF AUT}IORIUED *IPRESEilTAMVE

DA-Phitnice gicol, Sat,}nH. LIga* CIty,.{504 f\tbrag
Thl: {51} 4.}1-$12?; 742-O59D; 7$2-*fi.S4; frnal!: bicr}l.statrrl"r}#rrtail.$hilrire.gI]v-r3h

Sarrr*r S.atelfite Statiorr, UEP C.?ri-r$Lls, {ata.'rl€ft, 64OC *lr:rthern Sarr:ar
*rnail: j:ae ien*s@exri:*r:g*- philr ice -gov. plr

RFQ Control No.: 2023-04-0079 (R) Page 1 of?

**



^nrr*I 
0r acq.

*#-"- "7e6 -;:'.::. ,,,s.;- "A
= "'-t ttr l'l'= 

*'

t" '*1 gc

ir.i ! i
rs! ,:: ,il.i::i

FhiLippine Rice Besearch lnstitute Quatitv Rice. Quatitv Litu.

-*{rmF*-Bicol Branch Staticn
Eatarrg, Ligao City,45$4 Atbay

Payment Term 30 calendar days

1 . Price Quotalions musl be valid for a period of 45 caleodar days from the deadline of submission.
2. Price quotations shall inchde all taxes, duties and,/or levies. Deduclions of 5% VAT & 1% EWT (for goods) or 5% VAT & 2% EWT (for services).
3. Price Quotalions exceeding the Approved Budget for the Contract shall bo rejeded.
4. Award of contracl shall be made to the lowest quotalion3 (for goods and infrastructure) or. the higlEst rated offer (for consulling services) whicfi

complies with the minimum technical specificalions and othe. terms and other terns and conditions stated herein
5. ln case of tr,ro or more bidders are determined to have submitted the Lo$/est Calculated Quotalion/Lo\,vest Calculeted ard Responsiye Quotation,

the PhilRice shall adopt and employ 'draw lots" as the tie-breaking method to finally delermire the sing,e winning provk er in sccordance with GPPB
Circular 06-2005.

6. Any interlinealions, erasures or oveNriting shall be valid onry it they are signed or inithled by you or any of your duly authorized representative/s.
7. The ite.n/s shall be deltuercd according to the requirements specified in the Confomed Purchase Order or CootEd.
8. Goods, supplies, equipment, or wqrk done ars subject to inspedion/acEeptance, PhilRice resen€E the right lo cancel, reiec{, or rebid the nems

wt ich do not conform with the technical speciflcations.
9. Lhuidated damages equivalent to 1/10 of 1% per day of delay fo. the value of uMeliveled items shall ba imposed. Ph Rice shall escind the

contrad once the cumulative amount of lquidatgd damages reaches len (10) percsnt of the amou.t of conlract. \ ithoul pEjudice to other couEes of
adlons and remedies open to il.

1 0. The Bidder waffants that s/he has not given nor promised to give any money or gift to any PhilRice employee to secure this offsr and to obtain an
a a.d.

'l'1. TI€ winning Bidder is requircd to submit a photocopy of Latest lncome/Business Tax Return and original copy of Omnibus S$om Statement
prescribed by the GPPB PRIOR TO PAYMENT ol lhe goods deliverBdservicss rendered.

12. Paymenl shall be made wilhin (30) days ate|l00% complBtion of delivery subiBd to submi$sion and/or completion of supporting documenb, in
accordance wilh existing accounting ruhs and regulations. Please note that the cor.esponding bank lransfer fue, if any, shall be €fiargeable to the
contradoFVSupplie/s account.
Aier having carefully read and acceded the Proorernent Tems & Conditioss, lrwe quote you on thq item a1 prices noted abow.

PRINTED NAME'SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Designation:

Company Name:

Business Address:

Ph|IGEPS Registration No.:

Telephone Number:

EmailAddress:

#
DA-Irhilllice Siccrl, 8ar:*n5i. Lig:r* Clry, 45n4 Albay

Tel: {52} 43t-01.z2; 742-(]69S; 7!$?-Sffi.4; Eryrail: bic{}[-stati,]n@f,]-iail.Shitr,ce.g*v.Fh
Sarnar Ssteilite Statiorr, UEP Carylpus, CiltGr'r!'.8$. 6"tr$Q ldertherrr Sartar

f rruail: jar it:ne9@*xcharrge-plrilrire -gr:*- ph

RFQ ControlNo.: 2023-04-0079 (R) Page 2 af2



,
1J

&''ffi'.4& ,,,ffii$ '# ,, ii . * ffi.$'. #
&

.r::.&.,:::.

.

#
:

,%
. ':

*
,,, ,

:t

%'r;' *
$',tu'' ,,ry
. r :-.,, ,.:llr:.: . ],,l;

'$'" "''' ' ;-#" F.:,1 4
.: .. l

, $i ,,",,, t,' 1

$ 'h-T rq.

.5 tr# ,:{
.:. .::,::', L.: ,..: t.lt: ,.,,

*tu ' .Bittffi

-fl

*

*.w
.

*{
:.:.

,*,

,,r

a
v

,,. i9.

3S.

.rs. 4

*
:,

*

$

q

&.*,-t

.,1

##$

,#

{q*

,&

% ffi'',# ,fi:i' ,' ,#$ ,,#

&

*

&]'..

*
,

*a

**
4{
...
{{-
+{

*&$

s

*,
, .;.

+
,x

I'
f.,

rq.

lrt &
:a

.'*
dh

s.
i{

*



ffi

*ffi
ffi

w

€*."
*rf

s
Lirl

m\

sB
k

s
d

\

i ,r

#

{,/}
F-u

i-{
CB
t-{
bfto
l-{

P{
E
q.)
c)
{f)
r&
rI]
U
t/F*'l

l*ll-m.J
Hl-(o
a
r.J-(J
*,
{
l&I|i'lrltr
lrJ
L}
-G(
l*I
Z,
n
fL
t[-r
J

=-Lo-

l+-
o m

l'-J

ffi
H
ffi

g
L
l*
E.
i.,!J
E
t!J
t_Jx

au

f;n,#t'*
e#,fr
fi-pffi

ilJ
w:'t*
&
s(p
*

+$rx
: S@;t
-.ry.J

:' !;=Tirl &',t
-: flw
:* had
:i:: I i, I
'j " fFf;'ir rt
,.,r, u6,

,i& stffi
ffi-ffi
#' qh,
qeffisffi#

M
#ftsffiEffi.

i'ri

r:rr

s
I
{F#

$ft-fi*

fY$

t$$

\

d-jr"
\t

'" s$*-J

\.3r-J

$i

$.
?

x4

U


